

IT'S PHILLY'S TIME

JOIN A WINNING TEAM! Community Partnership Opportunities

Community Team Member - \$250

- Company's name listed on Philadelphia Reign website as a Community Team Member
- Signage displayed during Reign home opener
- 2 general admission tickets to Reign home opener
- Philadelphia Reign t-shirt

Community Assister- \$500

- Community Team Member benefits
- Company's logo, to include a link to your company's website on the Reign's website
- > Company name announced as a Philadelphia Reign Community Assister during home opener
- 2 general admission tickets to every Reign home game
- Philadelphia Reign small gift bag

Team MVP- \$750

- Community Assister benefits
- Company's name announced as Team MVP on all of PBR's websites social media pages (Instagram, Twitter, Facebook), giving your company exposure to over 50, 0000 followers
- Small banner advertisement at all Reign home games
- 2 VIP tickets to Reign home opener

The G.O.A.T.- \$1,000

- Team MVP Benefits
- Company's name announced during all home games
- > Medium sized banner placement in a premier location at all Reign home games
- 2 VIP tickets to Reign home opener
- 2 general admission tickets to all Reign' home games
- Company name listed on team shooting shirts

Honorary Coach - \$2,500*

- ➤ 15 tickets in your company name donated to youth program
- Same as The G.O.A.T., as well as:
- Signage at all Reign events and games
- Company logo listed on Reign step and repeat
- Vendor access during Reign events and games
- Recognition as Honorary Coach on live broadcasts, and during media events









COMMUNITY PARTNERHSIP FORM

Select Your Partnership Level and return this form to tmilburn@nbrovalties.com

form to thinburne portyant	ics.com
Community Team Member	
Community Assister	
Team MVP	
The G.O.A.T	
Honorary Coach*	
Payment Method	
☐ Credit/Debit Card and PayPal Email: i	nfo@pbroyalties.com
☐ Check, please make payable to Playmakers B	asketball Royalties and mail
to 7715 Crittenden St. #347, Philade	lphia, PA 19118
☐ Please send me an invoice	e, email
address:	3/2
Please email your company's logo, as a JPE	G or PNG (transparent
background), to jcarter@pbroy	valties.com.
*Please provide a point of contact to whom we s	should amail the non-profit
determination letter.	
Please contact us if you are interested in learning more a	bout our Corporate Partnership

Please contact us if you are interested in learning more about our Corporate Partnership Opportunities which grants access to high-level events and provides national and international exposure and perks.

Tamika A. Milburn
CEO, Managing Partner
470-539-9314
tmilburn@pbroyalties.com
@philadelphiareign
www.philadelphiareigm.com